## PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT3032547

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

#### **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	Execution Date
REDGLAZE GROUP HOLDINGS, LLC	10/18/2013

### **RECEIVING PARTY DATA**

Name:	REDGLAZE GROUP, LLC
Street Address:	742 NORTH 109TH CT
City:	ОМАНА
State/Country:	NEBRASKA
Postal Code:	68154

#### **PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1**

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	14454132

#### **CORRESPONDENCE DATA**

**Fax Number:** (816)960-0041

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

**Phone:** (816) 960-0090

Email: patents@kutakrock.com
Correspondent Name: BRYAN P. STANLEY
Address Line 1: KUTAK ROCK LLP

Address Line 2: 1010 GRAND BOULEVARD, SUITE 500

Address Line 4: KANSAS CITY, MISSOURI 64106

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	BRYAN P. STANLEY	
SIGNATURE:	/Bryan P. Stanley/	
DATE SIGNED:	09/22/2014	

**Total Attachments: 1** 

source=Amended\_Certificate#page1.tif

PATENT 502985947 REEL: 033793 FRAME: 0444

NE Sec of State John A. Gale CORP - NN 9000062514 - Page 1 of 1 REDGLAZE GROUP, LLC Filed: 10/18/2013 03:03:14 PM

# AMENDED CERTIFICATE OF ORGANIZATION LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Submit in Duplicate

John A. Gale, Secretary of State Room 1301 State Capitol, P.O. Box 94608 Lincoln, NE 68509 (402) 471-4079 http://www.sos.state.ne.us

Name of Limited Liability Company RedGlaze G	Group Holdings, LLC
Date Certificate of Organization was filed Ma	y 18, 2011
Please mark the changes this amendment mal amended or restated and provide the appropri	•
✓ Name of Limited Liability Company Rec	dGlaze Group, LLC
Professional Service being rendered by the	ne Limited Liability Company
Street and mailing address of the Designat	ted Office
Name of Registered Agent	
Street, mailing address and post office be	ox (if any) of Registered Agent
Any other changes to the certificate of or	ganization
(attach addition	al pages if needed)
Effective date if other than the date filed	
CAnn 1	
	Elizabeth A. Dudzik/Corp.Sec.&Treas 10-18-2013
Signature of Authorized Representative	Printed Name of Authorized Representative Date

Revised 10/12/11

RECORDED: 09/22/2014

PATENT REEL: 033793 FRAME: 0445

Neb Rev Stat 21-118